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Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 1 stworzony przez OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016

 
5,6 km 0 m 8 M 21 21 PK

L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas
1(36) 2(40) 3(60) 4(44) 5(59) 6(49) 7(45) 8(42) 9(47) 10(54) 11(52) 12(57) 13(55) 14(56)

15(53) 16(51) 17(46) 18(43) 19(35) 20(62) 21(100) Meta
 

1 Piotrowski Radosław 41:07 2:38 5:37 7:00 8:56 10:17 11:48 12:39 15:29 17:49 19:35 21:46 22:49 24:12 26:06
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 2:38 2:59 1:23 1:56 1:21 1:31 0:51 2:50 2:20 1:46 2:11 1:03 1:23 1:54

28:35 33:24 34:40 36:13 38:37 39:27 40:54 41:07
2:29 4:49 1:16 1:33 2:24 0:50 1:27 0:13

2 Hewelt Maciej 42:12 2:27 5:10 6:12 8:08 9:29 11:03 11:56 15:13 17:41 19:15 21:24 22:29 24:07 25:56
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 2:27 2:43 1:02 1:56 1:21 1:34 0:53 3:17 2:28 1:34 2:09 1:05 1:38 1:49

28:00 33:16 34:33 37:05 39:28 40:21 41:58 42:12
2:04 5:16 1:17 2:32 2:23 0:53 1:37 0:14

3 Wensław Mateusz 42:55 3:31 6:23 7:28 9:25 11:01 12:30 13:35 16:18 18:54 20:38 23:06 24:09 25:54 28:02
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 3:31 2:52 1:05 1:57 1:36 1:29 1:05 2:43 2:36 1:44 2:28 1:03 1:45 2:08

29:53 34:27 35:55 37:29 40:06 41:00 42:40 42:55
1:51 4:34 1:28 1:34 2:37 0:54 1:40 0:15

4 Sekuła Piotr 1:17:34 8:24 13:06 14:54 18:03 20:03 22:48 26:50 33:18 40:09 43:32 47:40 49:33 51:51 55:08
16plog Elbląg 8:24 4:42 1:48 3:09 2:00 2:45 4:02 6:28 6:51 3:23 4:08 1:53 2:18 3:17

57:45 1:04:23 1:06:05 1:09:00 1:12:48 1:14:11 1:17:13 1:17:34
2:37 6:38 1:42 2:55 3:48 1:23 3:02 0:21

 
 
 

4,7 km 7 M 20 19 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(38) 2(62) 3(43) 4(46) 5(51) 6(52) 7(57) 8(50) 9(56) 10(55) 11(54) 12(49) 13(59) 14(45)
15(44) 16(42) 17(60) 18(37) 19(100) Meta

 
1 Kubisiak Witold 1:06:27 3:47 10:20 14:50 17:56 20:18 23:52 25:39 31:53 36:38 42:18 45:39 47:09 49:41 51:41

Skierniewickie Stowarzyszenie 3:47 6:33 4:30 3:06 2:22 3:34 1:47 6:14 4:45 5:40 3:21 1:30 2:32 2:00
53:48 57:21 59:31 1:04:57 1:06:10 1:06:27
2:07 3:33 2:10 5:26 1:13 0:17

 
 
 

4,2 km 6 M 18 18 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(38) 2(39) 3(43) 4(46) 5(51) 6(52) 7(57) 8(58) 9(56) 10(50) 11(54) 12(49) 13(45) 14(44)
15(42) 16(60) 17(37) 18(100) Meta

 
1 Nowak Grzegorz 40:28 2:17 6:02 7:28 9:30 11:08 13:53 15:07 21:23 25:50 27:59 29:37 30:51 32:07 33:49

UKS Siódemka, Rumia 2:17 3:45 1:26 2:02 1:38 2:45 1:14 6:16 4:27 2:09 1:38 1:14 1:16 1:42
35:09 36:42 39:12 40:11 40:28
1:20 1:33 2:30 0:59 0:17

2 Bielecki Michał 1:13:12 3:48 10:08 13:07 18:43 20:58 24:41 26:42 34:39 40:35 46:22 51:42 53:13 55:57 59:00
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 3:48 6:20 2:59 5:36 2:15 3:43 2:01 7:57 5:56 5:47 5:20 1:31 2:44 3:03

1:01:39 1:05:26 1:10:56 1:12:49 1:13:12
2:39 3:47 5:30 1:53 0:23

 
 
 

3,8 km 5 M 16 13 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(36) 2(40) 3(42) 4(45) 5(49) 6(50) 7(55) 8(52) 9(51) 10(46) 11(43) 12(62) 13(100) Meta
 

1 Cepurdej Władysław 41:49 2:54 6:07 8:46 12:41 18:31 20:29 26:08 28:31 30:40 31:54 34:24 39:36 41:35 41:49
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 2:54 3:13 2:39 3:55 5:50 1:58 5:39 2:23 2:09 1:14 2:30 5:12 1:59 0:14

2 Ukleja Krzysztof 46:13 3:48 7:46 10:30 15:34 17:44 20:26 27:23 30:53 34:04 36:03 39:00 43:23 45:57 46:13
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 3:48 3:58 2:44 5:04 2:10 2:42 6:57 3:30 3:11 1:59 2:57 4:23 2:34 0:16

3 Chmielowski Bartosz 49:22 3:49 7:39 12:43 16:21 18:02 23:25 28:42 32:31 34:39 36:13 42:39 46:59 49:02 49:22
UMKS, Kwidzyn 3:49 3:50 5:04 3:38 1:41 5:23 5:17 3:49 2:08 1:34 6:26 4:20 2:03 0:20

 
 
 

2,6 km 4 M 14 13 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(35) 2(39) 3(43) 4(46) 5(51) 6(47) 7(59) 8(42) 9(44) 10(60) 11(40) 12(37) 13(100) Meta
 

1 Rygielski Wiktor 23:44 3:26 4:52 6:18 9:02 10:44 11:47 13:02 14:49 17:08 19:07 20:57 22:33 23:28 23:44
UMKS, Kwidzyn 3:26 1:26 1:26 2:44 1:42 1:03 1:15 1:47 2:19 1:59 1:50 1:36 0:55 0:16

2 Drapella Stanisław 24:15 3:25 4:50 6:28 9:06 10:44 11:36 12:47 14:39 16:44 19:18 21:25 23:02 24:00 24:15
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 3:25 1:25 1:38 2:38 1:38 0:52 1:11 1:52 2:05 2:34 2:07 1:37 0:58 0:15

3 Perfikowski Paweł 27:47 5:00 6:33 8:26 11:17 13:06 14:13 15:26 18:12 20:40 22:35 24:45 26:26 27:31 27:47
UMKS, Kwidzyn 5:00 1:33 1:53 2:51 1:49 1:07 1:13 2:46 2:28 1:55 2:10 1:41 1:05 0:16

4 Zaremba Adam 30:50 4:19 6:25 8:21 11:27 13:55 15:22 17:53 19:58 22:43 24:56 26:54 29:18 30:32 30:50
UMKS, Kwidzyn 4:19 2:06 1:56 3:06 2:28 1:27 2:31 2:05 2:45 2:13 1:58 2:24 1:14 0:18

5 Droń Wiktor 33:27 4:40 7:39 10:01 13:25 15:49 17:31 19:25 21:44 24:31 26:45 29:38 31:31 33:09 33:27
UMKS, Kwidzyn 4:40 2:59 2:22 3:24 2:24 1:42 1:54 2:19 2:47 2:14 2:53 1:53 1:38 0:18

6 Motała Piotr 34:51 4:29 6:13 8:53 12:37 14:54 16:13 19:56 22:31 25:55 28:27 31:16 33:14 34:35 34:51
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 4:29 1:44 2:40 3:44 2:17 1:19 3:43 2:35 3:24 2:32 2:49 1:58 1:21 0:16

7 Pękal Mikołaj 37:52 6:16 8:37 11:25 15:50 18:24 19:53 21:28 24:18 28:05 31:04 33:43 35:56 37:29 37:52
UMKS, Kwidzyn 6:16 2:21 2:48 4:25 2:34 1:29 1:35 2:50 3:47 2:59 2:39 2:13 1:33 0:23

8 Rubaj Konrad 37:55 4:08 5:54 7:58 12:18 14:27 15:38 18:51 24:44 28:26 30:55 34:14 36:22 37:38 37:55
UMKS, Kwidzyn 4:08 1:46 2:04 4:20 2:09 1:11 3:13 5:53 3:42 2:29 3:19 2:08 1:16 0:17

9 Sikora Dawid 39:19 4:23 7:03 8:58 11:52 14:10 15:35 17:57 20:00 29:06 31:34 34:36 37:48 39:05 39:19
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 4:23 2:40 1:55 2:54 2:18 1:25 2:22 2:03 9:06 2:28 3:02 3:12 1:17 0:14

10 Domarus Aleksander 43:20 6:02 9:49 13:30 17:59 20:33 23:37 27:02 30:38 34:00 36:32 39:23 41:36 43:02 43:20
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 6:02 3:47 3:41 4:29 2:34 3:04 3:25 3:36 3:22 2:32 2:51 2:13 1:26 0:18

11 Joniec Hubert 1:58:17 11:24 18:59 48:39 1:00:14 1:04:13 1:07:25 1:12:47 1:18:35 1:37:25 1:44:44 1:51:49 1:55:30 1:57:53 1:58:17
UMKS, Kwidzyn 11:24 7:35 29:40 11:35 3:59 3:12 5:22 5:48 18:50 7:19 7:05 3:41 2:23 0:24

 
 
 

2,2 km 3 M 12 9 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(41) 2(35) 3(46) 4(47) 5(44) 6(60) 7(39) 8(37) 9(100) Meta
 

1 Pękal Paweł 23:42 3:42 4:51 8:08 10:46 13:44 16:19 19:44 21:55 23:23 23:42
UMKS, Kwidzyn 3:42 1:09 3:17 2:38 2:58 2:35 3:25 2:11 1:28 0:19

2 Jędras Jakub 25:08 3:37 4:39 7:56 10:33 14:13 17:06 20:41 23:36 24:52 25:08
UMKS, Kwidzyn 3:37 1:02 3:17 2:37 3:40 2:53 3:35 2:55 1:16 0:16

3 Droń Wojciech 30:43 4:43 6:22 11:46 14:49 18:30 21:11 25:01 28:12 30:20 30:43
UMKS, Kwidzyn 4:43 1:39 5:24 3:03 3:41 2:41 3:50 3:11 2:08 0:23

4 Lemańczyk Witold 31:00 2:58 3:57 7:01 9:35 13:09 15:10 25:48 29:50 30:46 31:00
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 2:58 0:59 3:04 2:34 3:34 2:01 10:38 4:02 0:56 0:14

5 Kreft Adam 32:08 3:47 5:34 8:51 11:31 15:13 20:54 26:24 29:12 31:50 32:08
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 3:47 1:47 3:17 2:40 3:42 5:41 5:30 2:48 2:38 0:18

 
 
 

1,2 km 2 K M 10 7 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(31) 2(32) 3(41) 4(33) 5(35) 6(34) 7(100) Meta
 

1 Rubaj Maurycy 12:09 0:51 3:00 4:01 4:46 6:47 8:06 11:51 12:09
UMKS, Kwidzyn 0:51 2:09 1:01 0:45 2:01 1:19 3:45 0:18

2 Maślanka Igor 14:14 2:03 5:01 6:03 6:45 8:49 10:09 13:54 14:14
UMKS, Kwidzyn 2:03 2:58 1:02 0:42 2:04 1:20 3:45 0:20

3 Fica Wojciech 17:21 1:12 4:22 8:22 8:55 10:44 12:18 16:53 17:21
Skierniewickie Stowarzyszenie 1:12 3:10 4:00 0:33 1:49 1:34 4:35 0:28

4 Marszałek Karol 23:39 1:15 4:27 7:10 8:01 9:35 11:23 23:21 23:39
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 1:15 3:12 2:43 0:51 1:34 1:48 11:58 0:18

 
Kornacki Miłosz nkl 0:54 4:46 ----- 6:59 9:51 25:48 50:20 50:42
Skierniewickie Stowarzyszenie 0:54 3:52 2:13 2:52 15:57 24:32 0:22

 
 
 

5,1 km 19 K 21 20 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(43) 2(46) 3(49) 4(45) 5(48) 6(53) 7(50) 8(54) 9(55) 10(58) 11(56) 12(57) 13(52) 14(51)
15(42) 16(44) 17(60) 18(40) 19(37) 20(100) Meta

 
1 Morawska Anna 1:00:52 6:47 9:30 13:14 14:33 16:40 19:34 24:22 26:22 29:06 31:55 38:06 43:12 44:54 47:27

Indywidualni Pomorskie 6:47 2:43 3:44 1:19 2:07 2:54 4:48 2:00 2:44 2:49 6:11 5:06 1:42 2:33
50:31 52:44 54:55 56:48 59:09 1:00:32 1:00:52

3:04 2:13 2:11 1:53 2:21 1:23 0:20
2 Konkol-Klimczak Wioletta1:01:48 6:03 8:38 11:34 13:05 14:50 17:00 20:36 22:39 25:00 32:38 36:17 42:03 43:22 45:42

UKS Siódemka, Rumia 6:03 2:35 2:56 1:31 1:45 2:10 3:36 2:03 2:21 7:38 3:39 5:46 1:19 2:20
48:32 54:32 56:24 58:11 1:00:16 1:01:30 1:01:48

2:50 6:00 1:52 1:47 2:05 1:14 0:18
3 Bączek Małgorzata 1:03:50 7:24 10:07 13:16 14:46 16:52 19:10 23:40 25:52 28:47 32:26 36:29 41:41 43:04 50:50

WKS Wawel Kraków 7:24 2:43 3:09 1:30 2:06 2:18 4:30 2:12 2:55 3:39 4:03 5:12 1:23 7:46
53:39 55:50 57:47 59:46 1:02:12 1:03:30 1:03:50
2:49 2:11 1:57 1:59 2:26 1:18 0:20

4 Durka Ewelina 1:48:12 10:18 13:50 18:39 20:55 25:36 29:10 35:07 43:50 49:17 54:59 1:01:41 1:09:23 1:11:47 1:16:26
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 10:18 3:32 4:49 2:16 4:41 3:34 5:57 8:43 5:27 5:42 6:42 7:42 2:24 4:39

1:21:44 1:37:25 1:39:50 1:42:42 1:46:23 1:47:55 1:48:12
5:18 15:41 2:25 2:52 3:41 1:32 0:17

 
Bugaj Katarzyna nkl 7:33 10:24 13:46 15:55 18:13 21:56 27:42 31:59 35:14 45:34 ----- ----- ----- 55:06
WKS Wawel Kraków 7:33 2:51 3:22 2:09 2:18 3:43 5:46 4:17 3:15 10:20 9:32

----- 58:45 1:02:07 1:04:43 1:07:00 1:08:29 1:08:47
3:39 3:22 2:36 2:17 1:29 0:18

Bąkowska Dominika nkl 7:44 11:01 14:43 18:12 21:25 33:47 38:16 42:06 45:20 55:36 ----- ----- ----- 1:05:04
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 7:44 3:17 3:42 3:29 3:13 12:22 4:29 3:50 3:14 10:16 9:28

----- 1:08:48 1:12:10 1:14:46 1:17:02 1:18:35 1:18:56
3:44 3:22 2:36 2:16 1:33 0:21

Woźniak Barbara nkl ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
15 GBZ

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
 
 
 

3,9 km 17 K 18 15 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(41) 2(39) 3(46) 4(47) 5(51) 6(52) 7(57) 8(58) 9(56) 10(50) 11(48) 12(44) 13(42) 14(37)
15(100) Meta

 
1 Cepurdej Nina 52:53 3:15 6:00 9:17 11:28 12:56 15:56 17:37 24:33 30:07 33:58 40:15 44:44 46:59 51:16

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 3:15 2:45 3:17 2:11 1:28 3:00 1:41 6:56 5:34 3:51 6:17 4:29 2:15 4:17
52:34 52:53
1:18 0:19

2 Pesta Anna 1:00:10 3:36 5:59 11:19 14:36 16:22 20:49 22:29 33:44 38:21 42:43 47:53 52:00 54:13 58:24
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 3:36 2:23 5:20 3:17 1:46 4:27 1:40 11:15 4:37 4:22 5:10 4:07 2:13 4:11

59:50 1:00:10
1:26 0:20

3 Cepurdej Katarzyna 1:11:15 3:45 6:41 10:37 13:19 14:58 19:01 21:10 28:43 34:41 41:18 46:29 51:18 1:03:09 1:09:23
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 3:45 2:56 3:56 2:42 1:39 4:03 2:09 7:33 5:58 6:37 5:11 4:49 11:51 6:14

1:10:53 1:11:15 1:06:58
1:30 0:22 *40

 
 
 

3,5 km 16 K 16 13 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(63) 2(39) 3(42) 4(47) 5(48) 6(53) 7(50) 8(54) 9(52) 10(46) 11(40) 12(37) 13(100) Meta
 

1 Ukleja Patrycja 49:03 5:36 8:27 11:22 15:48 21:43 25:33 31:42 34:58 39:10 42:24 45:32 47:38 48:44 49:03
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 5:36 2:51 2:55 4:26 5:55 3:50 6:09 3:16 4:12 3:14 3:08 2:06 1:06 0:19

2 Rygielska Kinga 55:18 6:48 9:59 12:31 18:01 24:59 28:22 34:41 38:45 43:19 47:03 51:01 53:37 54:59 55:18
UMKS, Kwidzyn 6:48 3:11 2:32 5:30 6:58 3:23 6:19 4:04 4:34 3:44 3:58 2:36 1:22 0:19

 
 
 

2,7 km 15 K 14 11 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(32) 2(39) 3(60) 4(44) 5(45) 6(49) 7(51) 8(47) 9(46) 10(62) 11(100) Meta
 

1 Dargacz Paulina 25:51 2:33 4:53 6:55 9:49 12:22 14:27 16:16 17:29 19:48 23:04 25:33 25:51
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 2:33 2:20 2:02 2:54 2:33 2:05 1:49 1:13 2:19 3:16 2:29 0:18

2 Porzycz Małgorzata 28:40 2:12 4:31 7:34 11:19 14:25 16:46 18:40 19:55 22:45 25:48 28:22 28:40
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 2:12 2:19 3:03 3:45 3:06 2:21 1:54 1:15 2:50 3:03 2:34 0:18

3 Rokita Antonina 29:26 2:42 5:16 7:52 11:09 14:23 16:53 19:11 20:28 22:54 26:22 29:10 29:26
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 2:42 2:34 2:36 3:17 3:14 2:30 2:18 1:17 2:26 3:28 2:48 0:16

4 Bielecka Marta 32:55 2:32 5:25 8:27 12:57 18:04 21:26 23:29 24:33 27:28 30:05 32:33 32:55
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 2:32 2:53 3:02 4:30 5:07 3:22 2:03 1:04 2:55 2:37 2:28 0:22

5 Wejtko Diana 35:08 2:51 6:02 8:17 11:27 13:59 22:32 24:48 26:07 28:56 32:09 34:46 35:08
UMKS, Kwidzyn 2:51 3:11 2:15 3:10 2:32 8:33 2:16 1:19 2:49 3:13 2:37 0:22

6 Trzasko Alicja 36:02 3:23 6:30 10:32 15:02 18:26 20:52 22:59 24:39 27:46 32:05 35:50 36:02
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 3:23 3:07 4:02 4:30 3:24 2:26 2:07 1:40 3:07 4:19 3:45 0:12

7 Klimczak Olimpia 36:57 2:32 5:21 8:28 12:17 16:41 24:38 26:44 28:04 30:42 33:51 36:36 36:57
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 2:32 2:49 3:07 3:49 4:24 7:57 2:06 1:20 2:38 3:09 2:45 0:21

8 Sądej Zofia 38:53 2:35 5:21 10:02 16:05 19:05 21:52 24:31 26:24 29:51 33:40 38:39 38:53
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 2:35 2:46 4:41 6:03 3:00 2:47 2:39 1:53 3:27 3:49 4:59 0:14

9 Lewandowska Antonina 44:01 4:56 8:39 11:58 17:46 22:16 26:22 29:29 31:27 34:54 39:57 43:44 44:01
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 4:56 3:43 3:19 5:48 4:30 4:06 3:07 1:58 3:27 5:03 3:47 0:17

 
 
 

2,2 km 14 K 12 9 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(41) 2(35) 3(46) 4(47) 5(44) 6(60) 7(39) 8(37) 9(100) Meta
 

1 Szafarewicz Katarzyna 22:37 3:15 4:11 6:49 8:58 12:20 15:40 18:28 20:54 22:20 22:37
UMKS, Kwidzyn 3:15 0:56 2:38 2:09 3:22 3:20 2:48 2:26 1:26 0:17

2 Klimczak Oksana 31:19 3:57 6:14 10:03 13:00 17:45 22:46 27:04 29:39 31:02 31:19
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 3:57 2:17 3:49 2:57 4:45 5:01 4:18 2:35 1:23 0:17

3 Marciniak Klaudia 33:14 3:39 6:03 9:42 12:53 19:41 23:53 27:40 30:44 32:53 33:14
UMKS, Kwidzyn 3:39 2:24 3:39 3:11 6:48 4:12 3:47 3:04 2:09 0:21

4 Roman Antonia 35:21 4:39 5:47 8:56 12:01 16:16 24:39 31:02 33:35 35:04 35:21
UKS Siódemka, Rumia 4:39 1:08 3:09 3:05 4:15 8:23 6:23 2:33 1:29 0:17

5 Sandomierska Iga 36:58 6:41 8:38 12:19 15:15 23:23 28:18 32:37 35:08 36:40 36:58
UMKS, Kwidzyn 6:41 1:57 3:41 2:56 8:08 4:55 4:19 2:31 1:32 0:18

6 Rombel Gabriela 37:32 5:39 7:09 11:01 14:05 18:15 27:04 33:05 35:35 37:12 37:32
UMKS, Kwidzyn 5:39 1:30 3:52 3:04 4:10 8:49 6:01 2:30 1:37 0:20

7 Marszałek Marta 38:20 5:19 7:14 12:04 16:16 21:24 26:13 30:54 35:32 38:04 38:20
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 5:19 1:55 4:50 4:12 5:08 4:49 4:41 4:38 2:32 0:16

 
 
 

1,2 km 2 K M 10 7 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(31) 2(32) 3(41) 4(33) 5(35) 6(34) 7(100) Meta
 

1 Kaczyńska Amelia 11:28 0:33 3:41 4:25 4:57 6:19 7:51 11:12 11:28
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 0:33 3:08 0:44 0:32 1:22 1:32 3:21 0:16

2 Trzasko Martyna 15:34 0:55 3:46 5:02 6:00 9:30 11:11 15:18 15:34
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 0:55 2:51 1:16 0:58 3:30 1:41 4:07 0:16

3 Marciniak Alicja 23:54 5:46 10:26 11:33 12:59 14:39 16:19 23:29 23:54
UMKS, Kwidzyn 5:46 4:40 1:07 1:26 1:40 1:40 7:10 0:25

 
 
 

4,7 km 0 m 9 M 35/40 18 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(43) 2(42) 3(59) 4(49) 5(48) 6(53) 7(50) 8(56) 9(58) 10(57) 11(52) 12(54) 13(47) 14(45)
15(60) 16(39) 17(37) 18(100) Meta

 
1 From Piotr 41:39 4:49 5:36 7:35 10:20 12:31 14:09 17:30 19:29 23:48 27:53 28:57 30:58 32:24 34:09

UMKS, Kwidzyn 4:49 0:47 1:59 2:45 2:11 1:38 3:21 1:59 4:19 4:05 1:04 2:01 1:26 1:45
37:23 39:08 40:33 41:24 41:39

3:14 1:45 1:25 0:51 0:15
2 Kożyczkowski Edward 42:13 5:06 5:55 7:56 9:35 12:31 14:28 18:22 20:32 24:11 28:12 29:41 31:29 32:57 34:57

UKS Siódemka, Rumia 5:06 0:49 2:01 1:39 2:56 1:57 3:54 2:10 3:39 4:01 1:29 1:48 1:28 2:00
37:55 39:34 41:05 41:58 42:13
2:58 1:39 1:31 0:53 0:15

3 Kaczyński Piotr 42:46 5:11 5:59 8:03 9:48 11:56 13:43 17:05 19:19 22:58 27:53 28:52 30:57 32:34 34:41
PKO Harpagan, Gdańsk 5:11 0:48 2:04 1:45 2:08 1:47 3:22 2:14 3:39 4:55 0:59 2:05 1:37 2:07

38:02 39:52 41:38 42:31 42:46
3:21 1:50 1:46 0:53 0:15

4 Jędras Przemysław 49:51 5:15 6:08 8:09 9:53 12:26 17:51 22:29 24:47 28:35 33:12 34:21 37:29 39:31 41:52
UMKS, Kwidzyn 5:15 0:53 2:01 1:44 2:33 5:25 4:38 2:18 3:48 4:37 1:09 3:08 2:02 2:21

45:02 46:45 48:31 49:35 49:51
3:10 1:43 1:46 1:04 0:16

5 Krajewski Michael 52:42 5:12 6:09 8:07 9:59 12:34 14:34 18:33 20:44 24:48 37:21 38:30 40:36 42:13 44:22
Ind 5:12 0:57 1:58 1:52 2:35 2:00 3:59 2:11 4:04 12:33 1:09 2:06 1:37 2:09

47:31 49:14 51:36 52:29 52:42
3:09 1:43 2:22 0:53 0:13

6 Patrejko Andrzej 53:09 5:53 6:43 8:56 10:43 12:28 14:48 18:10 20:46 24:18 35:25 36:59 39:23 41:00 43:29
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 5:53 0:50 2:13 1:47 1:45 2:20 3:22 2:36 3:32 11:07 1:34 2:24 1:37 2:29

46:48 49:33 51:30 52:54 53:09
3:19 2:45 1:57 1:24 0:15

7 Łazarski Janusz 53:58 4:46 8:06 10:23 12:05 14:41 16:37 19:35 21:59 25:17 32:25 34:01 36:29 38:12 45:26
2 ORel Przasnysz 4:46 3:20 2:17 1:42 2:36 1:56 2:58 2:24 3:18 7:08 1:36 2:28 1:43 7:14

48:52 50:51 52:41 53:44 53:58
3:26 1:59 1:50 1:03 0:14

8 Ciszkowski Jacek 54:03 8:02 9:12 11:46 14:14 16:48 18:49 22:41 25:41 30:34 35:44 37:04 39:36 41:39 44:20
15 pułk przeciwlotniczy 8:02 1:10 2:34 2:28 2:34 2:01 3:52 3:00 4:53 5:10 1:20 2:32 2:03 2:41

48:12 50:22 52:31 53:45 54:03
3:52 2:10 2:09 1:14 0:18

9 Muzioł Łukasz 56:09 5:07 6:50 9:08 10:59 13:20 15:55 23:55 26:10 36:50 41:25 42:43 44:44 46:17 48:12
Indywidualnie 5:07 1:43 2:18 1:51 2:21 2:35 8:00 2:15 10:40 4:35 1:18 2:01 1:33 1:55

51:22 53:19 54:55 55:55 56:09
3:10 1:57 1:36 1:00 0:14

10 Damazyn Damian 58:31 7:21 8:22 10:36 13:52 16:10 18:34 25:59 28:08 33:18 40:01 41:21 43:58 45:38 49:14
JW 1109 7:21 1:01 2:14 3:16 2:18 2:24 7:25 2:09 5:10 6:43 1:20 2:37 1:40 3:36

53:38 55:26 57:12 58:13 58:31
4:24 1:48 1:46 1:01 0:18

11 Ciećwierz Sławomir 1:00:02 7:38 9:11 11:49 14:33 16:36 19:29 23:40 26:45 31:55 37:39 39:32 42:05 45:26 48:27
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 7:38 1:33 2:38 2:44 2:03 2:53 4:11 3:05 5:10 5:44 1:53 2:33 3:21 3:01

53:14 55:46 58:10 59:38 1:00:02
4:47 2:32 2:24 1:28 0:24

12 Zimmer Łukasz 1:01:13 5:14 6:03 7:59 9:43 12:12 14:05 17:16 22:14 25:53 44:43 45:55 48:47 50:18 52:38
Packman Team 5:14 0:49 1:56 1:44 2:29 1:53 3:11 4:58 3:39 18:50 1:12 2:52 1:31 2:20

56:22 58:25 1:00:01 1:01:00 1:01:13
3:44 2:03 1:36 0:59 0:13

13 Jakszewicz Sławomir 1:08:11 8:51 10:33 13:07 16:07 19:50 23:56 30:17 33:45 38:35 43:48 46:16 50:08 52:12 57:37
pwd DWD P-W 8:51 1:42 2:34 3:00 3:43 4:06 6:21 3:28 4:50 5:13 2:28 3:52 2:04 5:25

1:02:14 1:04:26 1:06:45 1:07:55 1:08:11
4:37 2:12 2:19 1:10 0:16

14 Pisarski Patryk 1:10:53 6:46 7:50 11:07 13:46 18:26 22:42 30:23 33:39 39:54 49:27 50:56 54:06 56:18 59:25
Indywidualni Pomorskie 6:46 1:04 3:17 2:39 4:40 4:16 7:41 3:16 6:15 9:33 1:29 3:10 2:12 3:07

1:04:27 1:07:06 1:09:20 1:10:34 1:10:53
5:02 2:39 2:14 1:14 0:19

15 Kubisiak Marek 1:15:26 6:27 7:37 10:05 12:42 16:24 19:10 23:32 26:49 32:54 56:41 58:04 1:00:40 1:02:26 1:04:35
Skierniewickie Stowarzyszenie 6:27 1:10 2:28 2:37 3:42 2:46 4:22 3:17 6:05 23:47 1:23 2:36 1:46 2:09

1:08:18 1:10:58 1:13:50 1:15:06 1:15:26
3:43 2:40 2:52 1:16 0:20

16 Białogrodzki Jakub 1:15:55 9:23 11:21 14:05 16:35 21:20 31:25 36:23 39:43 44:46 54:11 56:36 59:08 1:01:04 1:04:35
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 9:23 1:58 2:44 2:30 4:45 10:05 4:58 3:20 5:03 9:25 2:25 2:32 1:56 3:31

1:09:22 1:12:06 1:14:23 1:15:41 1:15:55
4:47 2:44 2:17 1:18 0:14

17 Durmaj Marcin 1:16:51 7:55 9:12 12:42 15:04 17:17 21:18 25:37 28:20 34:42 53:17 54:41 59:33 1:01:27 1:04:12
15 GBZ 7:55 1:17 3:30 2:22 2:13 4:01 4:19 2:43 6:22 18:35 1:24 4:52 1:54 2:45

1:09:05 1:12:47 1:15:19 1:16:38 1:16:51
4:53 3:42 2:32 1:19 0:13

18 Gagjew Mateusz 1:25:35 6:57 9:00 12:24 14:39 19:55 28:56 33:55 36:42 42:59 1:01:25 1:02:51 1:07:08 1:09:09 1:12:33
43blp 6:57 2:03 3:24 2:15 5:16 9:01 4:59 2:47 6:17 18:26 1:26 4:17 2:01 3:24

1:17:12 1:21:06 1:23:51 1:25:16 1:25:35
4:39 3:54 2:45 1:25 0:19

19 Krzyminiewski Marek 1:43:05 11:36 14:34 18:38 22:34 28:54 34:45 40:59 47:05 53:37 1:04:28 1:11:36 1:17:17 1:20:22 1:25:29
UKS Dębołęka 11:36 2:58 4:04 3:56 6:20 5:51 6:14 6:06 6:32 10:51 7:08 5:41 3:05 5:07

1:33:17 1:36:52 1:40:37 1:42:41 1:43:05
7:48 3:35 3:45 2:04 0:24

 
Marszałek Michał nkl 16:04 19:18 25:02 29:11 41:01 58:46 1:08:44 1:13:29 1:21:50 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 16:04 3:14 5:44 4:09 11:50 17:45 9:58 4:45 8:21

----- ----- ----- ----- 2:03:17
41:27

 
 
 

4,1 km 0 m 10 M 45/50 17 PK
L.p. Imię i nazwisko Czas

1(63) 2(60) 3(44) 4(59) 5(49) 6(54) 7(50) 8(53) 9(48) 10(42) 11(47) 12(46) 13(43) 14(39)
15(40) 16(37) 17(100) Meta

 
1 Nowak Jacek 32:30 3:37 6:45 8:36 10:00 11:34 12:42 14:39 16:26 18:07 22:43 25:02 26:33 28:08 29:15

UKS Siódemka, Rumia 3:37 3:08 1:51 1:24 1:34 1:08 1:57 1:47 1:41 4:36 2:19 1:31 1:35 1:07
30:03 31:20 32:15 32:30
0:48 1:17 0:55 0:15

2 Pesta Adam 40:27 4:22 8:00 10:23 11:55 14:16 16:32 18:21 21:02 23:22 28:05 31:07 33:06 35:05 36:21
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia 4:22 3:38 2:23 1:32 2:21 2:16 1:49 2:41 2:20 4:43 3:02 1:59 1:59 1:16

37:17 39:01 40:08 40:27
